STATE OF CALIFORNIA

STANDARD AGREEMENT AMENDMENT

STD 213 A (Rev. 603)

CHECK HERE IF ADDITIONAL PAGES ARE ATTACHED 1 Pages AGREEMENT NUMBER AMENDMENT NUMBER
07-NNA41 o 2
REGISTRATION NUMBER
1. _This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and Contractor named below:
STATE AGENCY'S NAME - = —
Department of Alcohol and Drug Programs (ADP)
CONTRACTOR’S NAME - - E———————
County of San Mateo
2. The term of this
Agreement is: July 1, 2007 through June 30, 2010
3 The maximum amount of this agreement is: $18,645,707
(FY 2007-08-$6,141,968; FY 2008-09- $6,205,250; FY 2009-10 - $6,298,489)
4. The parties mutually agree to this amendment as follows. All actions noted below are by this reference made a part cuf_lhé

Agreement and incorporated herein:

Paragraph 3 of the contract face sheet is amended to increase the FY 2009/10 contract amount by $87,774 for a new

FY 2009/10 amount of $6,298,489 and a total contract amount not to exceed $18,645,707.

Paragraph 4 of the contract face sheet is amended to add the following:

Exhibit A-1

The effective date of this amendment is July 1, 2009. All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged and in full force

and effect as previously set forth.,

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, this Agreement has been executed by the parties hereto.

CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR'S NAME (if other than an individual, state whether a corporation, partmership, etc)
County of San Mateo

BY (Authorized Signature) DATE SIGNED (Do not type)
51

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING

Richard S. Gordon, President, Board of Supervisors

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

AGENCY NAME
Department of Alcohol and Drug Programs

BY (Authortzed Signature) DATE SIGNED (Do not type)
Z

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING
Brian Marshall-Winks, Manager, Fiscal and Administrative Services Branch

ADDRESS
1700 K Street, Sacramento, CA 95811-4037

CALIFORNIA
Department of General Services
Use Only

({1 Exempt per. DGS memo dated
7/10/95 and Welfare and Institutions
Code 14087 .4



lbravo
Typewritten Text
Richard S. Gordon, President, Board of Supervisors




